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Department: Civil Engineering

Student Internship details
Academic Year- 2024 - 2025

Class: II Year Year / Sem: II /IV

S.No Roll no Name of the
student

Company/Organization with
location

Date No.
of
day
sFrom To

1. 23CE001 Aaditya Shrestha Nepal Creative Engineering
Consultancy PVT.LTD,Udayapur 16.07.2025 30.07.2025 14

2. 23CE002 Aakash V DR Constructions,Erode 30.06.2025 18.07.2025 14

3. 23CE003 Abinaya K VPG Hi Tech Valuers, Tirupur 06-01-2025 26-01-2025 14

4. 23CE004 Abish Selvan Uralungal Labour Contract Co-
operative Society (ULCCS),Kerala 01.07.2025 16.07.2025 14

5. 23CE005 Akash S Thirumurugan Builders,Tirupur 23.06.2025 08.07.2025 14

6. 23CE006 Arjun S AR Infra projects ,Tirupur 23.06.2025 08.07.2025 14

7. 23CE007 Bhavathareni S Orack Designers and Builders,
Somanur 23.06.2025 08.07.2025 14

8. 23CE008 Cheran R Thirumurugan Builders,Tirupur 23.06.2025 08.07.2025 14

9. 23CE009 Deeksha S SMK Associates, Hosur 27.06.2025 12.07.2025 14

10. 23CE010 Deepa M Dream infra,Coimbatore 23.06.2025 06.07.2025 14

11. 23CE011 Dhanurithika
Krishnan SK Constructions,Perundurai 25.06.2025 10.07.2025 14

12. 23CE012 Dharani N San planners,Perundurai 23.06.2025 09.07.2025 14

13. 23CE013 Dharanidharan M Thirumurugan Builders,Tirupur 23.06.2025 12.07.2025 14
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14. 23CE014 Dharshana K SR construction,Tirupur 25.06.2025 11.07.2025 14

15. 23CE015 Dineshram P Thirumurugan Builders,Tirupur 23.06.2025 12.07.2025 14

16. 23CE016 Divya Sree P Oreck designers and builders,
Somanur 23.06.2025 08.07.2025 14

17. 23CE017 Gaurav bhandari Completed - - -

18. 23CE018 Giridharan V A Sri Krishna kokila & co,Mettur 23.06.2025 08.07.2025 14

19. 23CE019 Harshitha V Siva Associates,Tirupur 23.06.2025 09.07.2025 14

20. 23CE020 Hemanadeswar S Annai Saradha builders,Trichy 24.06.2025 09.07.2025 14

21. 23CE021 Hemavarthan R M. Ashwini Contractor,
Tiruvannamalai 01.07.2025 14.07.2025 14

22. 23CE022 Janani A - - - -

23. 23CE023 Jayasridhar J Sri Krishna kokila & co,Mettur 23.06.2025 08.07.2025 14

24. 23CE024 Jeba Vashni M - - - -

25. 23CE025 Jerin Renjildaw P Paul Associates, Tirupur 23.06.2025 10.07.2025 14

26. 23CE026 Jobi Matthew V Sri Krishna kokila & co,Mettur 23.06.2025 08.07.2025 14

27. 23CE027 Kabila K VNV flyash bricks,Coimbatore 24.06.2025 09.07.2025 14

28. 23CE028 Kailash Vardhan S AR INFRA Projects ,Tirupur 23.06.2025 4.07.2025 14

29. 23CE029 Karthick B Velmurugan Associates,Tirupur 25.06.2025 11.07.2025 14

30. 23CE031 Kaushiek
Balamurugan Lingam Builders 23.06.2025 10.07.2025 14

31. 23CE032 Kavin Rashika S Lingam Builders 23.06.2025 10.07.2025 14
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32. 23CE033 Keerthana J J Dream infra,Coimbatore 23.06.2025 06.07.2025 14

33. 23CE034 Madhumitha S S Dream infra,Coimbatore 23.06.2025 06.07.2025 14

34. 23CE035 Manjushree M Dream infra,Coimbatore 23.06.2025 06.07.2025 14

35. 23CE036 Mohammad Raushan
Ali Noor consultancy 26.06.2025 26.07.2025 28

36. 23CE037 Mohammed Arfath H loob Constructions,Kallakurichi 27.6.2025 12.07.2025 14

37. 23CE038 Muthumurugan R Vee'x consultants,karaikudi 27.06.2025 10.07.2025 14

38. 23CE039 Nadar Sivaranjani M
C Maya Muthu

- - - -

39. 23CE041 Navasakthi S Nandhi Builders,Tirupur 24.06.2025 10.07.2025 14

40. 23CE042 Neha S Sukumar Builders,Tirupur 21.06.2025 07.07.2025 14

41. 23CE043 Nimesh E Dream infra,Coimbatore 23.06.2025 06.07.2025 14

42. 23CE044 Nithesh B S Siva Associates,Tirupur 23.06.2025 09.07.2025 14

43. 23CE046 Pranesh S Thirumurugan Builders,Tirupur 23.06.2025 12.07.2025 14

44. 23CE047 Prethivi Raaj S Y TWAD Board,Tirupur 01-07-2025 14-07-2025 14

45. 23CE048 Priyadharshini D SR construction,Tirupur 25.06.2025 11.07.2025 15

46. 23CE049 Rahulkanth S Sri Krishna kokila & co,Mettur 23.06.2025 08.07.2025 14

47. 23CE050 Ridhanya R A Siva Associates,Tirupur 23.06.2025 09.07.2025 14

48. 23CE051 Ruban P - - - -

49. 23CE052 Rupesh M P M. Ashwini Contractor,
Tiruvannamalai 01.07.2025 14.07.2025 14

50. 23CE053 Sanjaykumar S L TWAD Board,Tirupur 01-07-2025 14-07-2025 14

51. 23CE054 Shobi Kannan R - - - -

52. 23CE055 Sidharth B Uralungal Labour Contract Co-
operative Society (ULCCS),Kerala 01.07.2025 16.07.2025 14

53. 23CE056 Sivaprakash P Velmurugan Associates, Tirupur 25.06.2025 11.07.2025 14
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54. 23CE057 Sowmiyan M Velmurugan Associates, Tirupur 25.06.2025 11.07.2025 14

55. 23CE058 Sri Krishna K Dream infra,Coimbatore 23.06.2025 06.07.2025 14

56. 23CE059 Surenthar B Dream infra,Coimbatore 23.06.2025 06.07.2025 14

57. 23CE060 Suthinthira A Dream infra,Coimbatore 23.06.2025 06.07.2025 14

58. 23CE061 Swasiga M R.K.Constructions,Ramanathapuram 23.06.2025 08.07.2025 14

59. 23CE062 Thavadharani S Completed

60. 23CE063 Venuvikash N Sri Krishna kokila & co,Mettur 23.06.2025 08.07.2025 14

61. 23CE064 Vijaysakthivel S DR Construction, Erode 30.06.2025 17.07.2025 14

62. 23CE065 Yuva Sivaguru G - - - -

63. 23CE066 Yuvaraj S Sree Vinayaka Construction,
Coimbatore

26.06.2025 11.07.2025 14

64. 23CE067 Manish Kumar
Mandal

- - - -

65. 24CEL01 Athul M Vinod Uralungal Labour Contract Co-
operative Society (ULCCS),Kerala 01.07.2025 16.07.2025 14

66. 24CEL02 Bharani G Uralungal Labour Contract Co-
operative Society (ULCCS),Kerala 01.07.2025 16.07.2025 14

67. 24CEL03 Dharshan A V Public Works Department, Tirupur 23.6.2025 6.7.2025 14

68. 24CEL04 Hari Prasath A V Dream infra,Coimbatore 23.06.2025 06.07.2025 14

69. 24CEL05 Janarthanan S Rural Development and Panchayat
Raj, Nagapattinam

23.06.2025 6.07.2025 14

70. 24CEL06 Rajavigneshwaran E Dream infra,Coimbatore 28-12-2024 20-01-2025 14

71. 24CEL07 Thiyagu K B Rural Development and Panchayat
Raj, Nagapattinam

23.06.2025 6.07.2025 14


